CHANGE ORDER

OWNER
ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
FIELD

OTHER

I

PROJECT: Dutcher Dock Utilities CHANGE ORDER #: 1
Marina Service & Dist Upgrade
401 Middle Road CHANGE ORDER DATE: 04/11/2019
Chilmark, MA 02535 PROJECT #s: 2018-04A
TO: Powers Electric, Inc DATE OF CONTRACT: 01/09/2019
PO Box 4549
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568 FOR:
The Contract is changed as follows:
Removal of underground tank on April 5 & 6, 2019 $6,100.00
Sewer line repair work on April 8, 2019 $4,700.00
Site Coordination and procurement by Cole Powers $500.00
The original Contract Sum was $284,724.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders is $0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $284,724.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $11,300.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $296,024.00
The Contract Time will be increased by 0 days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is Unchanged

Not valid until signed by all parties below.

Powers Electric, Inc

Town of Chilmark

ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER
PO Box 4549 401 Middle Road
ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS

Vineyard Haven, MA 02568

Chilmark, MA 02535

BY (Signature)

BY (Signature)

BY (Signature)

Tim Carroll
(Typed Name) (Typed Name) (Typed Name)
DATE DATE DATE

Quantum Software Solutions, Inc. Document



